For commercial and public swimming
pools and spas, aquatic facilities, water
parks and fountain applications where
high performance and self-priming
characteristics are desired.
Rugged, self-priming CSP Series™ commercial
pumps feature an enclosed bronze impeller,
standard 6" x 4" flange connections, plus a

CSPHN3, CCSPHN3	 12.50	 10.80	 46.75	 6.25	 5.00	  8.20	 0.00	 31.62	 10.00
CSPH2N3, CCSPH2N3	 13.38	 12.44	 48.50	 6.25	 5.00	 10.00	 0.00	 31.65	 10.00
Ordering Information
Catalog	 Nominal		  Motor	  Full-Load*	 Approx. Ship. Weight lbs. (kg)
Number	 HP  (kw)	 Phase	 Voltage	  Amps 	 (Pump Only)
CSPHK/CCSPHK	 7-1/2  (5.6)	 1	 230	 39 	 270  (122)
CSPHK3/CCSPHK3	 7-1/2  (5.6)	 3	 230/460	 21.7/18.0/9.8 	 265  (120)
CSPH2K3/CCSPH2K3	 7-1/2  (5.6)	 3	 200	 22.1 	 265  (120)
CSPHL/CCSPHL	 10  (7.5)	 1	 230	 46 	 275  (124)
CSPHL3/CCSPHL3	 10  (7.5)	 3	 230/460	 27.6/25/12.5 	 270  (122)
CSPH2L3/CCSPH2L3	 10  (7.5)	 3	 200	 28.1 	 270  (122)
CSPHM3/CCSPHM3	 15  (11.2)	 3	 230/460	 44.2/40/20 	 280  (127)
CSPH2M3/CCSPH2M3	 15  (11.2)	 3	 200	 42.3 	 280  (127)
CSPHN3/CCSPHN3	 20  (15)	 3	 230/460	 55.3/50/25 	 325  (148)
CSPH2N3/CCSPH2N3	 20  (15)	 3	 200	 57.3 	 350  (159)
*Amp draw may vary depending on motor manufacturer.
OPTIONS: �CCSP Models feature special epoxy coated castings for maximum performance and corrosion resistance.
60 Hz T.E.F.C., 60 Hz premium efficiency, or 575 volt motors available, consult factory.
NOTE: �Maximum ambient temperature for motor is 104°F (40°C).  All pump motors require external overload protection (magnetic starter).